
User User name User email Thread or topic
875064 Leah leah.uzzan@epfl.ch No EPFL-wide rule for online courses platforms

875067 Robin G robin.goumaz@epfl.ch Payments made by credit/debit cards? Not possible at EPFL

875066 Emilien emilien.duc@epfl.ch Poor interactions between the direction and the students

875068 Matthieu De Beule matthieu.debeule@epfl.ch The EPFL credit rush: student lives are not enriched, but limited by this race 🏎💨

875069 Gaspard Peduzzi gaspard.peduzzi@epfl.ch Communication is key in ALL relationships

875065 Ana anne-laure.tettoni@epfl.ch No Erasmus program proposed by EPFL

875070 Gaiëtan gaietan.renault@epfl.ch Poorly maintained infrastructure

875071 Lagergren hugo.lagergren@epfl.ch Outdated IS-ACADEMIA web-site

875073 Robb_Fr tom.demont@epfl.ch Promoting internships for bachelor students

875075 Jimmy jimmy.vuadens@epfl.ch After an exhausting year: A No-Opportunity Summer Break

875078 Iana Culic iana.culic@epfl.ch The price of food on campus

875096 Céline Camacho celine.camacho@epfl.ch Students' Mental Health During The Pandemic

875095 Shayan shayan.khajehnouri@epfl.ch EPFL's workload inhibits students potential

875097 Emi Sakamoto emi.sakamoto@epfl.ch Sustainability

875103 Ouriel ouriel.sebbagh@epfl.ch lack of motivation during the semester due to online courses

875117 Tavernier Clara clara.tavernier@epfl.ch Ethical issues

875154 Quentin quentin.esteban@epfl.ch Communication at EPFL: Tone-Deaf Edition

875437 Eymeric Boyer eymeric.boyer@epfl.ch Cancelled midterms: students have no feedback

875442 Bartek Binda bartek.binda46@gmail.com EPFL’s top-down decisions not considering students’ needs

875443 Aleksandra Kukawka aleksandra.kukawka@epfl.ch SHS - Foreign Languages

875531 Taha Zakariya taha.zakariya@epfl.ch Professors unaware of previous years courses content

875618 Brice Theurillat brice.theurillat@epfl.ch Students' Mental Health During The Pandemic

875659 Carlo Musso carlo.musso@epfl.ch Entrepreneurship, association commitment and academic recognition at EPFL

875888 Tuomas Juho Antero Pääkkönentuomas.paakkonen@epfl.ch Zoom & Co: EPFL capitulates to proprietary software

876139 Tanguy Marbot tanguy.marbot@epfl.ch Plethora of different communicators / QAs for courses

876158 Simon Viet simon.viet@epfl.ch EPFL Buildings access rights

876163 Dana dana.kalaaji@epfl.ch Professors unaware of previous years courses content

876169 Mehdi Zayene mehdi.zayene@epfl.ch Inequality of chances in online assessments

876175 Ghariani ahmedamine.ghariani@epfl.ch Creating new relations on an online campus : how can we connect with other students from home

876176 Mark Mouawad mark.mouawad@epfl.ch A chill zone for IC students

876276 Hugo hugo.lanfranchi@epfl.ch SHS Workload Homogenization



876279 kondracki maxim maxim.kondracki@epfl.ch Bad credits distribution

875974 Anders Hominal anders.hominal@epfl.ch Course feedback : A powerful tool, poorly used

876282 Lothaire Aubergeon lothaire.aubergeon@epfl.ch Train foreigner students in order to subsequently dismiss them?

876283 Ambroise Borbély ambroise.borbely@epfl.ch Student voice not taken into account and poor communication: COVID edition

876316 Julie Favre julie.favre@epfl.ch Entrepreneurship, association commitment and academic recognition at EPFL

876317 Maxime Laval maxime.laval@epfl.ch The fight for warm food: Microwaves at EPFL

876331 Emna Maghrebi emna.maghrebi@epfl.ch Zoom : privacy and security problems

876336 Emna emna.fendri@epfl.ch Effectiveness in communication for assignments during the semester

876520 Margaux Zwierski margaux.zwierski@epfl.ch Management and recycling of university materials provided (ot not) to EPFL employees and students.


